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26BW and 99% 
LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_1.4M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_1.4M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_1.4M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_3M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_3M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_3M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_5M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_5M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_5M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_10M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_10M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_10M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_15M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_15M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_15M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-2 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-2 
 

QPSK_20M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Lower_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_20M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Middle_(26BW and 99%) 

  
QPSK_20M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Higher_(26BW and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_1.4M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_1.4M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_1.4M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_1.4M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_3M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_3M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_3M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_3M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_5M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_5M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_5M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_5M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_10M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_10M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_10M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_10M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_15M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_15M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_15M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_15M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-4 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-4 
 

QPSK_20M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Lower_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_20M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Middle_(26 and 99%) 

  
QPSK_20M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 16QAM_20M_Higher_(26 and 99%) 
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LTE_FDD_BAND-5 

  

 
 

LTE_FDD_BAND-5 
 

B5_QPSK_1.4M_Low_26BW99% B5_Q16_1.4M_Low_26BW99% 

  
B5_QPSK_1.4M_Mid_26BW99% B5_Q16_1.4M_Mid_26BW99% 

  
B5_QPSK_1.4M_High_26BW99% B5_Q16_1.4M_High_26BW99% 

  


